Speedo Australia Pty Limited—Speedo Sea Squad Float Vest

Identifying features

Product codes: 8-091949214 & 8-091949490

What are the defects?

The floats within the vests may potentially separate, moving from the front to the back.

What are the hazards?

Movement of the floats within the vest affects buoyancy of the product, compromising balance in the water and presenting a potential drowning hazard.

What should consumers do?

If you have an affected float vest please stop using it immediately and return it to the place of purchase for a full refund.

For further information, please contact the Speedo Customer Services Team on 1800 023 807.

Traders who sold this product

Various sporting retail outlets, including aquatic centres.

Where the product was sold
Nationally
New South Wales
Dates available for sale
  • 1 October 2013 - 11 June 2014

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission